
Chicken Karahi (Full) 
Chicken Karahi (Half) 
Chicken White Karahi
Chicken Shinwari Karahi
Desi Murgh Karahi
Mutton Karahi (Full) 
Mutton Karahi (Half) 
Mutton Shinwari Karahi

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

1495
895
1545
1545
2795
2995
1595
2995

Mutton Handi 
Mutton Multani Handi
Mutton Hari Mirch 
Mutton Kuja
Mutton Kunna
 

90
91
92
93
94

2745
2745
1595
2995
3095

Mix Vegetable 
Shahi Daal

95
96

495
495

Roghni Naan
Garlic Naan
Kalwanji Naan
Tandoori Paratha
Qandhari Naan
Roti (Per Head)

97
98
99
100
101
102

95
110
110
110
160
95

Milk Tea
Cappuccino
Lemon Tea

113
114
115

150
350
100

Pina Colada 
Ice Cream Shake 
Mint Margarita
Lemonade 
Cold Coffee
Cold Coffee With Ice Cream 
Fresh Lime With Soft Drink 
Soft Drink Tin (Diet)
Mineral Water (S)
Mineral Water (L)

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

450
350
300
250
400
400
130
150
70
130

Tandoori Special Ice Cream
Cookie Crunch
Plain Ice Cream (2 Scoops)
Kheer Thoothi
Kulfi
Cheese Cake
Chocolate Sizzling Brownie 

365
295
275
175
90
475
595

116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Mutton Mandi
Mutton Do Piyaza
Mutton Afghani Karahi
Mutton Peshawari 
Mutton Lahori Karahi
Rajistani Tikka (with Bone 6pcs)

Chicken Darbari (Boneless 12 Pcs

Turkish Kabab (3pcs)

 

4095
3095
3195
3095
3195
1195
1195
1195

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

New Arrival

034 50 07 72 28
034 50 07 72 27

Royal Bar & Drinks

*Service charges and Government taxes will be applicable.

Burewala Garden Society Mall,
Vehari Road, Burewala 
Mob: 0345 0077228

         

Karahi Corner Hot Beverages

MENU

Tandoori  Burewala

/tandoorirestaurantburewaala
www.tandoorirestaurants.pk
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350
375
595
625

1
2
3
4

Fish Crackers 
French Fries 
Special Hot Wings (8 pcs)
Honey Wings (8 pcs)

545
525
175
130
130

5
6
7
8
9

Chicken Pineapple Salad
Russian Salad 
Kachumar Salad 
Fresh Green Salad 
Raita 

895
825
795
775
825
425

10
11
12
13
14
15

Tandoori Special Soup 
Hot & Sour Soup 
Chicken Corn Soup 
Chicken Thai Soup 
Hot Szechuan Soup 
Cream Of Chicken Soup (Single Serving)

495
545
575
545

16
17
18
19

Grilled Chicken Sandwich 
Executive Club Sandwich 
Grilled Chicken Burger 
Crunchy Chicken Burger

995
995
995
995
895

20
21
22
23
24

Tandoori Special Steak 
Mexican Steak 
Pepper Steak 
Mushroom Steak
Fettuccine Alfredo Pasta
 

25
26
27
28

Tandoori Special Pizza
Chicken Tikka  Pizza
Chicken Fajita Pizza
Malai Tikka Pizza

950
950
950
950
895
895
1245
1245

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Kung Pao Chicken
Chicken With Almond 
Chicken Shashlik 
 Chicken Manchurian
Dhaka Chicken
Chicken Chilli Dry 
Combo 1 (Chicken Fried Rice, Chicken Manchurian, Dhaka Chicken)

Combo 2 (Chicken Masala Rice, Chicken Kung Pao, Chicken Chilli Dry)

53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

5895

2895
1195
1045
1075
975
975
925
1195
1175
1045
795
945
325
1245

Tandoori Special Handi
Chicken Multani Handi
Chicken Handi (Boneless)  
Chicken Hari Mirch 
Murgh Makhani
Chicken Hyderabadi
Tawa Chicken 
Chicken Shahjahani  
Mughal-e-Azam Bharta
Chicken Dhaba
Chicken Ginger 
Chicken Jalfrezi
Angara Chicken
Tandoori Chargha

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

1695
1675
1550
1095
1095
1095
1095
1045
1070
1070
970
970
1050
1599

695
645
645
625
595
945
645
2495
1745

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Tandoori Special Rice 
Chicken Fried Rice
Chicken Masala Rice
Egg Fried Rice
Vegetable Fried Rice
Kabuli Pulao 
Chicken Biryani
Tandoori Dum Biryani (Mutton)
Tandoori Dum Biryani (Chicken) 

1545
1295
1195
1195
1150

29
30
31
32
33

Tandoori Special Fish 
Grilled Fish 
 Dhaka Fish 
Finger Fish 
Fish Chilli Dry

All Burgers & Sandwiches are served with french fries & coleslaw.

775
725

51
52

Special Chowmein
Chicken Chowmein

Noodles

B.B.Q

 
M         L

1375
1295
1295
1295

1095
975
975
975

All Chinese dishes served in seafood will be charged @275 extra.

All steaks are served in Beef or Chicken.

B.B.Q Platter

Mutton Rib
Mutton Kebab (6 Pcs)
Chicken Makhmali Kebab (6 Pcs)
Lebanese Kebab (6 Pcs)
Chicken Gola Kebab (6 Pcs)
Chicken Reshmi Kebab (6 Pcs)
Chicken Kebab (6 Pcs)
Chicken Malai Boti  (16 Pcs)
Chicken Kastoori Boti (12 Pcs)
Shestok Boti
Chicken Tikka Boti (12 Pcs)
Qalmi Tikka (6 Pcs)
Chicken Tikka Piece 
Fish Tikka (8 Pcs)

Mutton Rib, Fish Tikka, Chicken Qalmi Tikka, Malai Boti, Chatkhara Boti, Chicken Kebab,
Beef Kebab, Rashmi Kebab, Chicken Paneer Gola Kebab, Kabuli Pulao, Raita, Salad

Pizza’s

Rice


